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Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship

Castrol Toyota Racing Series

Practise 3

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:03

Teretonga Park 2.620 km

19/01/2018.10:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
21 54.475 +0.225 10:57:53.317 9 54.929 +0.391 10:46:07.330
(9) Marcus Armstrong 22 59.649 +5.399 10:58:52.966 10 3:17.903 +2:23.365 10:49:25.233
1 1:08.489 +14.256 10:31:39.920 23 54.546 +0.296 10:59:47.512 1 1:02.561 +8.023 10:50:27.794
2 59.276 +5.043 10:32:39.196 24 54.250 11:00:41.762 12 58.064 +3.526 10:51:25.858
3 55.825 +1.592 10:33:35.021 13 54.580 +0.042 10:52:20.438
4 55.200 +0.967 10:34:30.221 (15) James Pull 14 54.538 10:53:14.976
5 55.077 +0.844 10:35:25.298 1 1:05.182 +10.762 10:31:30.990 15 54.724 +0.186 10:54:09.700
6 6:49.363 +5:55.130 10:42:14.661 2 57.963 +3.543 10:32:28.953 16 1:01.460 +6.922 10:55:11.160
7 58.967 +4.734 10:43:13.628 3 56.845 +2.425 10:33:25.798 17 55.502 +0.964 10:56:06.662
8 58.154 +3.921 10:44:11.782 4 56.372 +1.952 10:34:22.170 18 55.174 +0.636 10:57:01.836
9 56.170 +1.937 10:45:07.952 5 1:00.781 +6.361 10:35:22.951 19 54.816 +0.278 10:57:56.652
10 54.674 +0.441 10:46:02.626 6 6:32732 +5:38.312 10:41:55.683 20 54682 +0.144 10:58:51.334
1 54.405 +0.172 10:46:57.031 7 1:01.169 +6.749 10:42:56.852 21 54.564 +0.026 10:59:45.898
12 54.233 10:47:51.264 8 55.829 +1.409 10:43:52.681 22 54558 +0.020 11:00:40.456
13 54.420 +0.187 10:48:45.684 9 55.610 +1.190 10:44:48.291
14 54.561 +0.328 10:49:40.245 10 54.821 +0.401 10:45:43.112 (5) Ryan Yardley
15 58.928 +4.695 10:50:39.173 " 54.893 +0473 10:46:38.005 1 1:07.196 +12654 10:31:26.184
16 54.208 +0.065 10:51:33471 12 54.746 +0.326 10:47:32.751 2 59.679 +5.137 10:32:25.863
17 54.430 +0.197 10:52:27.901 13 55.394 +0.974 10:48:28.145 3 58.878 +4.336 10:33:24.741
18 3:30675 +2:36.442 10:55:58.576 14 54.966 +0.546 10:49:23.111 4 57.074 +2.532 10:34:21.815
19 1:07.417 +13.184 10:57:05.993 15 55.532 +1.112 10:50:18.643 5 56.136 +1594 10:35:17.951
20 55.039 +0.806 10:58:01.032 16 59.219 +4.799 10:51:17.862 6 6:40.138 +5:45596 10:41:58.089
21 54.389 +0.156 10:58:55.421 17 54.741 +0.321 10:52:12.603 7 1:05.095 +10.553 10:43:03.184
22 54.265 +0.032 10:59:49.686 18 54.648 +0.228 10:53:07.251 8 56.229 +1.687 10:43:59.413
19 54.629 +0.209 10:54:01.880 9 54.685 +0.143 10:44:54.098
(7) Richard Verschoor 20 56.475 +2.055 10:54:58.355 10 54645 +0.103 10:45:48.743
1 1:.02547 +8.302 10:31:29.555 21 55.462 +1.042 10:55:53.817 1 55.364 +0.822 10:46:44.107
2 56.353 +2.108 10:32:25.908 22 54.649 +0.229 10:56:48.466 12 54.684 +0.142 10:47:38.791
3 57.664 +3.419 10:33:23.572 23 54.856 +0.436 10:57:43.322 13 54.542 10:48:33.333
4 55.776 1531 10:34:19.348 24 54.470 +0.050 10:58:37.792 14 54.822 +0.280 10:49:28.155
5 55.189 +0.944 10:35:14.537 25 1:00.065 +5.645 10:59:37.857 15 3:04.391 +2:09.849 10:52:32.546
6 12:01.824 11:07579 10:47:16.361 26 54.420 11:00:32.277 16 57.328 +2.786 10:53:29.874
7 1:01.010 +6.765 10:48:17.371 17 55.107 +0.565 10:54:24.981
8 55.160 +0.915 10:49:12.531 (4) Reid Harker 18 55.192 +0.650 10:55:20.173
9 54.795 +0.550 10:50:07.326 1 1:01.367 +6.946 10:31:54.160 19 55.311 +0.769 10:56:15.484
10 54.497 +0.252 10:51:01.823 2 56.610 +2.189 10:32:50.770 20 55.339 +0.797 10:57:10.823
11 55.054 +0.809 10:51:56.877 3 55.701 +1.280 10:33:46.471 21 55.060 +0.518 10:58:05.883
12 55.436 +1.191 10:52:52.313 4 55.745 +1.324 10:34:42216 22 55.241 +0.699 10:59:01.124
13 54.793 +0.548 10:53:47.106 5 55.508 +1.087 10:35:37.724 23 54.760 +0.218 10:59:55.884
14 54.847 +0.602 10:54:41.953 6 6:55.774 +6:01.353 10:42:33.498
15 1:04.772 +10527 10:55:46.725 7 58.002 +3.581 10:43:31.500 (17) Clement Novalak
16 55.141 +0.896 10:56:41.866 8 55.378 +0.957 10:44:26.878 1 1:00.943 +6.373 10:31:54.631
17 54.534 +0.289 10:57:36.400 9 55.688 +1.267 10:45:22.566 2 57.186 +2.616 10:32:51.817
18 54.245 10:58:30.645 10 54.948 +0.527 10:46:17.514 3 56.060 +1.490 10:33:47.877
1 54.718 +0.297 10:47:12.232 4 1:02.295 +7.725 10:34:50.172
(35) Robert Shwartzman 12 54.421 10:48:06.653 5 55.584 +1.014 10:35:45.756
1 1:06.276 12026 10:31:34.447 13 54.622 +0.201 10:49:01.275 6 6:56.469 +6:01.899 10:42:42.225
2 59.784 +5534 10:32:34.231 14 54.798 +0.377 10:49:56.073 7 59.644 +5.074 10:43:41.869
3 55.313 +1.063 10:33:29.544 15 4:00416 +3:05.995 10:53:56.489 8 55.039 +0.469 10:44:36.908
4 55.780 +1.530 10:34:25.324 16 57.598 +3.177 10:54:54.087 9 55.389 +0.819 10:45:32.297
5 1:02.954 +8.704 10:35:28.278 17 54.994 +0.573 10:55:49.081 10 55.245 +0.675 10:46:27.542
6 6:30.715 +5:36.465 10:41:58.993 18 54.906 +0.485 10:56:43.987 1 54.997 +0.427 10:47:22.539
7 58.497 +4.247 10:42:57.490 19 54.939 +0.518 10:57:38.926 12 57.657 +3.087 10:48:20.196
8 1:00.594 +6.344 10:43:58.084 20 54.802 +0.381 10:58:33.728 13 55.030 +0.460 10:49:15.226
9 55.049 +0.799 10:44:53133 21 54.812 +0.391 10:59:28.540 14 54.762 +0.192 10:50:09.988
10 58.116 +3.866 10:45:51.249 22 54.629 +0.208 11:00:23.169 15 54.570 10:51:04.558
11 55.044 +0.794 10:46:46.293 16 57.047 +2.477 10:52:01.605
12 54.689 +0.439 10:47:40.982 (86) Brendon Leitch 17 54.698 +0.128 10:52:56.303
13 59.503 +5973 10:48:40.505 1 1:03422 +8.884 10:32:05.110 18 54.642 +0.072 10:53:50.945
14 54.667 +0.417 10:49:35172 2 57.300 +2.762 10:33:02410 19 54.964 +0.394 10:54:45.909
15 54.404 +0.154 10:50:29.576 3 56.152 +1.614 10:33:58.562 20 54.648 +0.078 10:55:40.557
16 245623 +1:51.373 10:53:15.199 4 55.982 +1.444 10:34:54.544
17 57.574 +3.324 10:54:12773 5 6:32.805 +5:38.267 10:42:24.018 (68) Juan Manuel Correa
18 55.521 +1.271 10:55:08.294 6 58.057 +3.519 10:43:22.075 1 1:03813 +9.096 10:31:27.092
19 55.105 +0.855 10:56:03.399 7 55.268 +0.730 10:44:17.343 2 58.084 +3.367 10:32:25.176
20 55.443 +1.193 10:56:58.842 8 55.058 +0.520 10:45:12.401 3 55.658 +0.941 10:33:20.834
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
www. mylaps.com
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Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship

Castrol Toyota Racing Series Teretonga Park 2.620 km

Practise 3

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:03

19/01/2018.10:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:00.669 +5.952 10:34:21.503
5 55.288 +0.571 10:35:16.791
6 7:13.009 +6:18.292 10:42:29.800
7 58.206 +3.489 10:43:28.006
8 56.094 +1.377 10:44:24.100
9 55.173 +0.456 10:45:19.273

10 54.808 +0.091 10:46:14.081
1" 55.569 +0.852 10:47:09.650
12 54717 10:48:04.367
13 55.044 +0.327 10:48:59.411
14 54.758 +0.041 10:49:54.169
15 1:06.206 +11.489 10:51:00.375
16 2:37.435 +1:42718 10:53:37.810
17 57.753 +3.036 10:54:35.563
18 54.787 +0.070 10:55:30.350
19 55.014 +0.297 10:56:25.364

20 54.823 +0.106 10:57:20.187

21 55.074 +0.357 10:58:15.261

22 1:01.349 +6.632 10:59:16.610

23 54.740 +0.023 11:00:11.350

(28) CameronDas
1 1:01.952 +7.231 10:31:58.128
2 56.925 +2.204 10:32:55.053
3 56.113 +1.392 10:33:51.166
4 56.223 +1.502 10:34:47.389
5 55.695 +0.974 10:35:43.084
6 6:54.513 +5:59.792 10:42:37.597
7 58.081 +3.360 10:43:35.678
8 55.398 +0.677 10:44:31.076
9 55.154 +0.433 10:45:26.230
10 54.982 +0.261 10:46:21.212
1" 56.791 +2.070 10:47:18.003
12 55419 +0.698 10:48:13422
13 54.721 10:49:08.143
14 54.787 +0.066 10:50:02.930
15 54.753 +0.032 10:50:57.683
16 54.906 +0.185 10:51:52.589
17 54.876 +0.155 10:52:47.465
18 3:33916 +2:39.195 10:56:21.381
19 1.01.517 +6.796 10:57:22.898
20 54.801 +0.080 10:58:17.699
21 54.953 +0.232 10:59:12.652
(11) Taylor Cockerton
1 1:564.126 +59.186 10:32:14.939
2 1:00.867 +5.927 10:33:15.806
3 57.648 +2.708 10:34:13454
4 57.203 +2.263 10:35:10.657
5 6:43.978 +5:49.038 10:41:54.635
6 1:00.242 +5.302 10:42:54.877
7 58.341 +3.401 10:43:53218
8 56.066 +1.126 10:44:49.284
9 56.350 +1.410 10:45:45.634
10 55.982 +1.042 10:46:41.616
1" 55.564 +0.624 10:47:37.180
12 57.159 +2.219 10:48:34.339
13 55.422 +0.482 10:49:29.761
14 55.804 +0.864 10:50:25.565
15 55.665 +0.725 10:51:21.230
16 55.371 +0.431 10:52:16.601
17 55.480 +0.540 10:53:12.081
18 55.669 +0.729 10:54:07.750
19 55.356 +0.416 10:55:03.106
20 55.518 +0.578 10:55:58.624
21 55.558 +0.618 10:56:54.182

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap
22 55.190 +0.250 10:57:49.372
23 55.219 +0.279 10:58:44.591
24 55.452 +0.512 10:59:40.043
25 54.940 11:00:34.983
(44) Calvin Ming
1 1:43545 +48.417 10:32:42.306
2 1:01.786 +6.658 10:33:44.092
3 57.802 +2.674 10:34:41.894
4 57.766 +2.638 10:35:39.660
5 6:48.462 +5:53.334 10:42:28.122
6 1:01.241 +6.113 10:43:29.363
7 56.744 +1.616 10:44:26.107
8 57.264 +2.136 10:45:23.371
9 55.790 +0.662 10:46:19.161
10 55.474 +0.346 10:47:14.635
1 55.327 +0.199 10:48:09.962
12 55.128 10:49:05.090
13 55.190 +0.062 10:50:00.280
14 4:59.296 +4:04.168 10:54:59.576
15 1:01.775 +6.647 10:56:01.351
16 55.504 +0.466 10:56:56.945
17 55.198 +0.070 10:57:52.143
18 55.826 +0.698 10:58:47.969
19 55.806 +0.678 10:59:43.775
20 55.274 +0.146 11:00:39.049
(52) Charles Milesi
1 1:.07.424 +8.414 10:31:22.202
2 1:04.921 +5.911 10:32:27.123
3 1:00.223 +1.213 10:33:27.346
4 59.010 10:34:26.356

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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